ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AlIMS NAGPUR

6.0 Fees and other payment

The dues are to be paid in cash immediately, after you have been declared medically fit in the
Medical Board of the Institute as per details given below:

Sr. No. Academic & Other Fees

1 Registration Fee
2 Caution Money
3 Tuition Fee
4 Laboratory Fee
5 Student Union Fee
6
Total

Amount in Rs.

25.00

100.00

1350.00

90.00

63.00

1628.00

Hostel & Other Fees

Hostel Rent*

Gymkhana Fee

Pot Fund

Electricity Charges

Mess Security (Refundable)

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Total

Amount in Rs.

990.00

220.00

1320.00

198.00

500.00

1000.00

4228.00



