## ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AIIMS NAGPUR

## 6.0 Fees and other payment

The dues are to be paid in cash immediately, after you have been declared medically fit in the Medical Board of the Institute as per details given below:

Sr. No.	Academic & Other Fees	Amount in Rs.	Hostel & Other Fees	Amount in Rs.
1	Registration Fee	25.00	Hostel Rent*	990.00
2	Caution Money	100.00	Gymkhana Fee	220.00
3	Tuition Fee	1350.00	Pot Fund	1320.00
4	Laboratory Fee	90.00	Electricity Charges	198.00
5	Student Union Fee	63.00	Mess Security (Refundable)	500.00
6			Hostel Security (Refundable)	1000.00
	Total	1628.00	Total	4228.00